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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SAT 30 MAR 2019

NOR-Norway

Shoots/ Height

51 ARNTSEN Preben
20 BREIVOLD Tobias
52 BREKKE Mats Viker
23 BRENNE HALVORSEN Mattias
53 BYRKJELAND Douglas
54 DEGVOLD Tobias

17 ELIESEN Nicolai

16 ELLINGSEN Adrian
55 ELVSVEEN Patrick

7 ENGEBRATEN Sander

11 FREDRIKSEN Vegard
22 FROBERG Sander
25 GRAN Trym

13 GRANATH Philip
21 GULBRANDSEN Kenneth Pappalardo
6 HAFSTAD JOHANSEN Eirik

15 HANSEN Stian Nybraaten

5 HAUGHOM Jonas

4 HOLM Ole Julian

8 LAM Markus

9 LILLEBERG Emil
12 LOKKEBERG Trym
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GK L

NORMANN Tobias
OPSAHL Joakim
RONNINGEN Sverre
56 RYSTAD Dennis
19 SPABERG OLSEN Calle
24 STRANDBORG Andre Bjelland
10 TRYGG Lucas Loob
57 WIBERG Filip

Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers
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Team officials:

% Catches m/ftin

1.82/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.81/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.88/6'2"
1.83/6'0"
1.81/5"11"
1.73/58"
1.80/5"11"
1.84/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.70 /57"
1.75/5'9"
1.89/62"
1.90/6'3"
1.83/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.76 /59"
1.86/6"1"
1.87 /62"
1.84/6'0"
1.95/6'5"
1.96/6'5"
1.80/5"11"
1.81/511"
1.77 /510"
1.81/5"11"
1.84/6'0"

Weight

kg / Ibs

68 /150
75/165
76/168
81/179
85/187
87 /192
87/192
84/185
68 /150
721159
85/187
85/187
83/183
727159
70/154
76/168
84/185
781172
86/190
80/176
87/192
88 /194
81/179
90 /198
88 /194
85/187
82 /181
70/154
80/176
82/181

Date of Birth

23 MAR 2001
26 JUL 2001
7 FEB 2001
21 APR 2001
11 APR 2001
19 JUL 2002
29 AUG 2001
15 AUG 2001
16 SEP 2002
7 JUL 2002
29 JAN 2001
9 JAN 2001
7 MAR 2001
5 OCT 2002
10 JUL 2001
24 MAY 2001
17 FEB 2001
21 FEB 2002
23 MAY 2002
30 AUG 2001
2 FEB 2001
23 JUL 2001
3 AUG 2001
17 MAY 2001
2 JUN 2001
18 JUN 2001
19 FEB 2002
29 JAN 2002
14 NOV 2002
15 JUL 2002

Stjernen Fredrikstad
Valerenga Oslo
Valerenga Oslo
Sparta Sarpsborg
BIK Karlskoga
Storhamar
Valerenga Oslo
Lilehammer IK
Storhamar
Storhamar
Lillehammer IK
Valerenga Oslo
Sparta Sarpsborg
Frolunda Gothenburg
Skelleftea AIK
Lilehammer IK
Stjernen Fredrikstad
Stavanger IK

Tri City Storm
Manglerud Star Oslo
Sparta Sarpsborg
Stjernen Fredrikstad
Farjestad Karlstad
Frisk Asker
Lilehammer IK
Manglerud Star Oslo
Valerenga Oslo
Stavanger IK
Manglerud Star Oslo
Frisk Asker

Date of Birth

Function

Citizenship

Team Head Coach: HANSEN Mads NOR 16 SEP 1978
Team Assistant Coach: ANDERSEN Jonas NOR 8 MAR 1981
Team Assistant Coach: BORRESEN Patrick Viker NOR 31 OCT 1987
Team Assistant Coach: NYLUND Christer FIN 5 NOV 1981
Team General Manager: GRONLIEN Jan NOR 10 MAY 1965
Team Equipment TOFTUM Ole Anders NOR 6 AUG 1972
Manager:

Team Physiotherapist: ROMON Jon NOR 15 NOV 1979

Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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